Author
Adu-Gyamfi, Yaw

Ball, John Clement
Barnett, Clive

Basu, Biman

Bery, Ashok

Booker, M. Keith

Bowen, Deborah

Bradford, Clare

Cadden, Mike
Callahan, David

Cummins, June

Da Silva, Tony Simoes

Ellis, Juniper

Index

Volume 28 (1997)

ARTICLES

Title Month Page
Wole Sovinka’s “Dawn” and the Oct. 73
Cults of Ogun

Max’s Colonial Fantasy: Rereading Jan. 167
Sendak’s “Where the Wild Things Are”

J- M. Coetzee: Censorship and July 145
Its Doubles (Review Article)

Trapped and Troping: Allegories of the July 7
Transnational Intellectual in Tsitsi

Dangarembga’s “Nervous Conditions”

“Changing the Script™ R. K. Narayan Apr. 7
and Hinduism

Late Capitalism Comes to Dublin: July 27
“American” Popular Culture in the Novels

of Roddy Doyle

Spaces of Translation: Bharati Mukherjee’s  July 47
“The Management of Grief”

Representing Indigeneity: Aborigines Jan. 8¢
and Australian Children’s Literature

Then and Now

Home is a Matter of Blood, Time, and Jan. 53
Genre: Essentialism in Burnett and McKinley

Becoming Different in the Work of Apr. 23
Janette Turner Hospital

The Resisting Monkey: “Curious George,” Jan. 69
Slave Captivity Narratives, and the

Posteolonial Condition

Whose Bombay is it Anyway?: Anita Desai’s  July 63
“Baumgartner’s Bombay”

“The Techniques of Storytelling™: July 79

An Interview with Albert Wendt



Fletcher, M. D.
Harper, Graeme

Hasseler, Terri A.

Hayes, Peter
Holden, Philip

Hutchings, Kevin D.

Johnson, A. James M.

Joseph, Michael Scott

Khader, Jamil

Kirpal, Viney

Lin, Lidan

McCallum, Robyn

McGillis, Roderick, and
Meena Khorana

Merivale, Patricia
Metz, Anneke M.
Mezu, Rose Ure

Moraru, Christian

Ning, Wang

, and Shaobo Xie

INDEX

Desire and Justification in Liam Davison’s
“The White Woman”

As If By Magic: World Creation in Jan.
Postcolonial Children’s Literature
Articulating Feminist Causes and
Democratic Futures in Western and Third
World Feminism (Review Article)

Conrad, Male Tyranny, and the Idealization July
of Women

Halls of Mirors: Mimicry and Ambivalence
in Kipling’s Boer War Short Stories

Writing Commerce and Cultural Progress
in Samuel Hearne’s “A Journey . . . to the
Northern Ocean”

Apr.

Victorian Anthropology, Racism, and
“Heart of Darkness”

A Pre-Modernist Reading of “The Drum”:
Chinua Achebe and the Theme of the Eternal
Return

Postcolonial Nativeness: Nomadism,
Cultural Memory, and the Politics of Identity
in Louise Erdrich’s and Michael Dorris’s
“The Crown of Columbus”

George Lamming’s “In The Castle Of My
Skin”: A Modern West Indian Novel

The Irony of Colonial Humanism:

“A Passage to India” and the Politics of
Posthumanism

Cultural Solipsism, National Identities
and the Discourse of Multiculturalism in
Australian Picture Books

Jan.

Apr.

Apr.

Jan.

Introductory Notes Jan.

The Telling of Lies and “The Sea of Stories™ Jan.
“Haroun,” “Pinocchio” and the Postcolonial
Antist Parable

Technology and National Identity in July
Kidlat Tahimik’s “Perfumed Nightmare”

Buchi Emecheta’s “The Bride Price” and Jan.
“The Slave Girl”: A Schizoanalytic Perspective
Refiguring the Postcolonial: The Oct.

Transnational Challenges (Review Article)

Postcolonial Theory and the “Decolonization” Oct.

of Chinese Culture

China and Postcolonialism: Introduction

Apr.

Oct.

Oct.

Oct.

Oct.

Oct.

219

37
39

155

97

49

111

149

103

133

101

193

119
131
171

33



220

Perrot, Jean
Pesch, Josef

Rao, R. Raj

Scutter, Heather

Smith, Katharine Capshaw

Viola, Andre

Xiaoyi, Zhou

Xie, Ming

Yearwood, Stephenie

Philip, M. Nourbese

Allison, John
Almon, Bert

Boyle, Peter
Chandra, G. S. Sharat
Cooperman, Robert

Costopoulos, Olga
Crusz, Rienzi
Csamer, Mary Ellen
Ellefson, J. C.

Fairbridge, Lynne

Harris, Claire

Harrison, Richard

INDEX

Children’s Literature Comes of Age
(Review Article)

Post-Apocalyptic War Histories: Michael
Ondaatje’s “The English Patient”

Because Most People Marry Their Own
Kind: A Reading of Shyam Selvadurai’s
“Funny Boy”

Hunting for History: Children’s Literature
Outside, Over There, and Down Under

Narrating History: The Reality of
the Internment Camps in Anita Desai’s
“Baumgartner’s Bombay”

Empire of the Senses or a Sense of Empire?
The Imaginary and the Symbolic in Kipling’s
“Kim”

Oscar Wilde’s Orientalism and Late
Nineteenth-Century European Consumer
Culture

The Postmodern as the Postcolonial:
Re-cognizing Chinese Modernity
Lesley Beake’s “Song of Be”:
Postcolonial Problematics
FICTION

“The Bearded Queen” (Fiction)

POEMS
There

The Gargoyle
Shoofly Pie
Separation
Dead Letters

The Exiled Roman Poet Ovid Contemplates
the First Winter Storm in Tomis on the
Black Sea

Lampblack
Distant Rain
Planter’s Punch

Belated Letter of Thanks to Da Wang
and Daughter

Dry Grass Singing

1 Do Not See Them Here
Tower Power

Dumbo

Jan.

Apr.

Jan.

Apr.

Apr.

Jan.

Jan.

Apr.

July
July

Apr.
Apr.

209
117

117

159

49

11

181

221

102

48
37
72
140
68
84

129
227



Harrison, Richard

Harrison, James
Helwig, Susan L.

Jackson, Fleda Brown

Jasper, Pat

Johnson, Susan
Lifshin, Lyn

Lim, Shirley Geok-Lin

Littlewolfe, Lea
Mann, Joy Hewitt
Massimilla, Stephen
McCann, Janet
Nash, Roger

Pal, Rajinderpal S.
Purdy, Laura
Robinson, Peter
Samad, Daizal R.
Stevenson, Richard
Webster, Colleen M.
Westerfield, Nancy
Winwood, David

Bagchee, Shyamal
Barratt, Harold

Batty, Nancy Ellen

Birbalsingh, Frank

Coates, Corey

INDEX

Public Skating at the Olympic Oval
Speaking of voice (identity [politics])
Persephone

Unseasonably Warm

The Hare and the Tortoise

News

By Pass

Unto the Third Generation

This One That

Dream of the Pink and Black Lace,
Just Like the Evening Gown

Under the Yam Tree
Presumed Guilty

The Rebel

Watching

dilemma

The Madonna Smile
To the Muse

Act

Vagaries of memory at mid-winter
herian 2

Love Poem

For My Daughter

Eagle on Butterfly
Homo Sapiens Strut
Before the Great Master
Susters, Visiting
Traveller’s Attack

REVIEWS

Inventing Ireland: The Literature of the

Modern Nation by Declan Kiberd
Austin C. Ciarke: A Biography
by Stella Algoo-Baksh

Unending Metamorphoses: Myth, Satire
and Religion in Salman Rushdie’s Novels

by Margareta Petersson

Kyk-Over-Al 46/47: s0th Anniversary Issue
by Ian Macdonald and Vanda Radzik

Voyages in Print: English Travel to America,

1576-1624 by Mary C. Fuller

July
July
July
July
Jan.

Oct.
Oct.
Oct.

Apr.

Apr.

Apr.

July

221

192
226
158

61
35

79
80

62
1hg

90
147

100
180
110
78
173
Bk, ]
1y
95
143
163
144
86
132
154
186

174
178

187

179

165



222

Dahlie, Hallvard

Daymond, Margaret J.

Findlay, Len M.

Greenstein, Michael

Kelly, Jennifer

Kertzer, Adrienne

King, Bruce

Kortenaar, Neil ten

Leahy, David

Loughlin, Marie
Macrae, Alasdair D. F.

Marais, Mike

Narain, Denise Decaires

Orkin, Martin

Perreault, Jeanne

Querengesser, Neil

INDEX

Sursum Corda! The Collected Letters of
Malcolm Lowry: Volume II, 1947-1957
by Sherrill E. Grace, ed.

Rethinking South African Literary History
by Johannes A. Smit, Johan van Wyk,
and Jean-Phillip Wade, eds.

Topographies by J. Hillis Miller

Franz Kafka, the Jewish Patient

by Sander Gilman

After Colonialism: Imperial Histories

and Postcolonial Displacements

by Gyan Prakash, ed.

Creative Storytelling: Building Community
Changing Lives by Jack Zipes

Configurations of Exile: South Asian
Writers and Their World
by Chelva Kanaganayakam

Frontiers of Caribbean Literature in English

by Frank Birbalsingh, ed.

New National and Post-Colonial Literatures:

An Introduction by Bruce King, ed.

L’Etat de culture: Généalogie discursive
des politiques culturelles québécoises
by Martin Allor and Michelle Gagnon

Love in a Cold Climate: Queer Belongings
in Quebec by Elspeth Probyn

Shakespearean Narrative by Rawdon Wilson

W. B. Yeats: An Anthology of Recent
Criticism by G. R. Taneja, ed.
Colonization, Violence, and Narration in
White South African Writing: André Brink,
Breyten Breytenbach, and J. M. Coetzee
by Rosemary Jane Jolly

Black Women, Writing and Identity:
Migrations of the Subject

by Carole Boyce Davies

Performing Nostalgia: Shifting
Shakespeare and the Contemporary Past
by Susan Bennett

Liberating Literature: Feminist Fiction
in America by Maria Lauret

As for Me and My Body: A Memoir of
Sinclair Ross by Keath Fraser

A. J. M. Smith: Canadian Metaphysical
by Anne Compton

Jan.

July

July

July

Oct.

Oct.

Oct.

July

Apr.

Apr.

190

193

196
167

228

173

173

176

198

200
181

179

183

186

208
206

189



Raji-Oyelade, Aderemi
Saldanha, Louise
Scott, Steven D.

Scraba, Jeff

Stewart, Carole

Thomas, H. Nigel

Vandervlist, Harry

Whaien, Terry

INDEX

Africa Wo/Man Palava: The Nigerian Novel July

By Women by Chikwenye O. Ogunyemi
Children’s Literature & Critical Theory
by Jill P. May

Irony’s Edge: The Theory and Politics of
Irony by Linda Hutcheon

Explorations in Difference: Law, Culture,
and Politics by Jonathan Hart and
Richard W. Bauman, eds.

Cross-Addressing: Resistance, Literature and
Cultural Borders by John C. Hawley, ed.

Bessie Head: Thunder Behind Her Ears—
Her Life and Writing

by Gillian Stead Eilersen

Ezra Pound, Popular Genres, and the
Discourse of Culture by Michael Coyle
Out of Reach: The Poetry of Philip Larkin
by Andrew Swarbrick

Jan.

July

July

Oct.

July

Apr.

Apr.

223
182
230
186

189

208

192

191

193

Errata: Kevin D. Hutchings’s Article (April 1997: 28.2)

On page 73, last paragraph, six lines from the end of the text of Kevin D.
Hutchings’s “Writing Commerce and Cultural Progress in Samuel Hearne’s
A Journey . . . to the Northern Ocean,” in ARIEL’s April 1997 issue (Volume 28,
Number 2), the parenthetical phrase “if ultimately realized” should read
“if ultimately unrealized.”




