Index

Volume 28 (1997)

ARTICLES

Author	Title	Month	Page
Adu-Gyamfi, Yaw	Wole Soyinka's "Dawn" and the Cults of Ogun	Oct.	73
Ball, John Clement	Max's Colonial Fantasy: Rereading Sendak's "Where the Wild Things Are"	Jan.	167
Barnett, Clive	J. M. Coetzee: Censorship and Its Doubles (Review Article)	July	145
Basu, Biman	Trapped and Troping: Allegories of the Transnational Intellectual in Tsitsi Dangarembga's "Nervous Conditions"	July	7
Bery, Ashok	"Changing the Script": R. K. Narayan and Hinduism	Apr.	7
Booker, M. Keith	Late Capitalism Comes to Dublin: "American" Popular Culture in the Novels of Roddy Doyle	July	27
Bowen, Deborah	Spaces of Translation: Bharati Mukherjee's "The Management of Grief"	July	47
Bradford, Clare	Representing Indigeneity: Aborigines and Australian Children's Literature Then and Now	Jan.	89
Cadden, Mike	Home is a Matter of Blood, Time, and Genre: Essentialism in Burnett and McKinle	Jan.	53
Callahan, David	Becoming Different in the Work of Janette Turner Hospital	Apr.	23
Cummins, June	The Resisting Monkey: "Curious George," Slave Captivity Narratives, and the Postcolonial Condition	Jan.	69
Da Silva, Tony Simoes	Whose Bombay is it Anyway?: Anita Desai's "Baumgartner's Bombay"	July	63
Ellis, Juniper	"The Techniques of Storytelling": An Interview with Albert Wendt	July	79

Fletcher, M. D.	Desire and Justification in Liam Davison's "The White Woman"	Apr.	37
Harper, Graeme	As If By Magic: World Creation in Postcolonial Children's Literature	Jan.	39
Hasseler, Terri A.	Articulating Feminist Causes and Democratic Futures in Western and Third World Feminism (Review Article)	Oct.	155
Hayes, Peter	Conrad, Male Tyranny, and the Idealization of Women	July	97
Holden, Philip	Halls of Mirrors: Mimicry and Ambivalence in Kipling's Boer War Short Stories	Oct.	91
Hutchings, Kevin D.	Writing Commerce and Cultural Progress in Samuel Hearne's "A Journey to the Northern Ocean"	Apr.	49
Johnson, A. James M.	Victorian Anthropology, Racism, and "Heart of Darkness"	Oct.	111
Joseph, Michael Scott	A Pre-Modernist Reading of "The Drum": Chinua Achebe and the Theme of the Eternal Return	Jan.	149
Khader, Jamil	Postcolonial Nativeness: Nomadism, Cultural Memory, and the Politics of Identity in Louise Erdrich's and Michael Dorris's "The Crown of Columbus"	Apr.	81
Kirpal, Viney	George Lamming's "In The Castle Of My Skin": A Modern West Indian Novel	Apr.	103
Lin, Lidan	The Irony of Colonial Humanism: "A Passage to India" and the Politics of Posthumanism	Oct.	133
McCallum, Robyn	Cultural Solipsism, National Identities and the Discourse of Multiculturalism in Australian Picture Books	Jan.	101
McGillis, Roderick, and Meena Khorana	Introductory Notes	Jan.	7
Merivale, Patricia	The Telling of Lies and "The Sea of Stories": "Haroun," "Pinocchio" and the Postcolonial Artist Parable	Jan.	193
Metz, Anneke M.	Technology and National Identity in Kidlat Tahimik's "Perfumed Nightmare"	July	119
Mezu, Rose Ure	Buchi Emecheta's "The Bride Price" and "The Slave Girl": A Schizoanalytic Perspective	Jan.	131
Moraru, Christian	Refiguring the Postcolonial: The Transnational Challenges (Review Article)	Oct.	171
Ning, Wang	Postcolonial Theory and the "Decolonization" of Chinese Culture	Oct.	33
, and Shaobo Xie	China and Postcolonialism: Introduction	Oct.	7

Perrot, Jean	Children's Literature Comes of Age (Review Article)	Jan.	209
Pesch, Josef	Post-Apocalyptic War Histories: Michael Ondaatje's "The English Patient"	Apr.	117
Rao, R. Raj	Because Most People Many Their Own Kind: A Reading of Shyam Selvadurai's "Funny Boy"	Jan.	117
Scutter, Heather	Hunting for History: Children's Literature Outside, Over There, and Down Under	Jan.	21
Smith, Katharine Capshaw	Narrating History: The Reality of the Internment Camps in Anita Desai's "Baumgartner's Bombay"	Apr.	141
Viola, Andre	Empire of the Senses or a Sense of Empire? The Imaginary and the Symbolic in Kipling's "Kim"	Apr.	159
Xiaoyi, Zhou	Oscar Wilde's Orientalism and Late Nineteenth-Century European Consumer Culture	Oct.	49
Xie, Ming	The Postmodern as the Postcolonial: Re-cognizing Chinese Modernity	Oct.	11
Yearwood, Stephenie	Lesley Beake's "Song of Be": Postcolonial Problematics	Jan.	181
	FICTION		
Philip, M. Nourbese	"The Bearded Queen" (Fiction)	Jan.	221
	POEMS		
Allison, John	There	Apr.	48
Almon, Bert	The Gargoyle	July	25
 .	Shoofly Pie	July	26
Boyle, Peter	Separation	Oct.	10
Chandra, G. S. Sharat	Dead Letters	Apr.	21
Cooperman, Robert	The Exiled Roman Poet Ovid Contemplates the First Winter Storm in Tomis on the Black Sea	Apr.	102
Costopoulos, Olga	Lampblack	Oct.	48
Crusz, Rienzi	Distant Rain	Jan.	37
Csamer, Mary Ellen	Planter's Punch	Oct.	72
Ellefson, J. C.	Belated Letter of Thanks to Da Wang and Daughter	Apr.	140
Fairbridge, Lynne	Dry Grass Singing	Jan.	68
	I Do Not See Them Here	Jan.	84
Harris, Claire	Tower Power	Jan.	129
Harrison, Richard	Dumbo	Jan.	227

Harrison, Richard	Public Skating at the Olympic Oval	Jan.	192
	Speaking of voice (identity [politics])	Jan.	226
Harrison, James	Persephone	Apr.	158
Helwig, Susan L.	Unseasonably Warm	July	46
Jackson, Fleda Brown	The Hare and the Tortoise	July	61
<u></u> ,	News	Apr.	35
Jasper, Pat	By Pass	Apr.	79
<u> </u>	Unto the Third Generation	Apr.	80
Johnson, Susan	This One That	July	62
Lifshin, Lyn	Dream of the Pink and Black Lace, Just Like the Evening Gown	Oct.	169
 ,	Under the Yam Tree	Oct.	90
Lim, Shirley Geok-Lin	Presumed Guilty	Jan.	1.47
	The Rebel	Jan.	100
 .	Watching	Jan.	180
Littlewolfe, Lea	dilemma	Oct.	110
Mann, Joy Hewitt	The Madonna Smile	July	78
Massimilla, Stephen	To the Muse	Apr.	173
McCann, Janet	Act	July	118
Nash, Roger	Vagaries of memory at mid-winter	Apr.	115
Pal, Rajinderpal S.	herian 2	July	95
Purdy, Laura	Love Poem	July	143
Robinson, Peter	For My Daughter	July	163
Samad, Daizal R.	Eagle on Butterfly	July	144
Stevenson, Richard	Homo Sapiens Strut	Jan.	86
Webster, Colleen M.	Before the Great Master	Oct.	132
Westerfield, Nancy	Sisters, Visiting	Oct.	154
Winwood, David	Traveller's Attack	Oct.	ι86
	REVIEWS		
Bagchee, Shyamal	Inventing Ireland: The Literature of the Modern Nation by Declan Kiberd	Apr.	174
Barratt, Harold	Austin C. Clarke: A Biography by Stella Algoo-Baksh	Apr.	178
Batty, Nancy Ellen	Unending Metamorphoses: Myth, Satire and Religion in Salman Rushdie's Novels by Margareta Petersson	Oct.	187
Birbalsingh, Frank	Kyk-Over-Al 46/47: 50th Anniversary Issue by Ian Macdonald and Vanda Radzik	Apr.	179
Coates, Corey	Voyages in Print: English Travel to America, 1576-1624 by Mary C. Fuller	July	165

Dahlie, Hallvard	Sursum Corda! The Collected Letters of Malcolm Lowry: Volume II, 1947-1957 by Sherrill E. Grace, ed.	Oct.	190
Daymond, Margaret J.	Rethinking South African Literary History by Johannes A. Smit, Johan van Wyk, and Jean-Phillip Wade, eds.	Oct.	193
Findlay, Len M.	Topographies by J. Hillis Miller	Oct.	196
Greenstein, Michael	Franz Kafka, the Jewish Patient by Sander Gilman	July	167
Kelly, Jennifer	After Colonialism: Imperial Histories and Postcolonial Displacements by Gyan Prakash, ed.	July	169
Kertzer, Adrienne	Creative Storytelling: Building Community Changing Lives by Jack Zipes	Jan.	228
King, Bruce	Configurations of Exile: South Asian Writers and Their World by Chelva Kanaganayakam	July	173
 .	Frontiers of Caribbean Literature in English by Frank Birbalsingh, ed.	July	173
Kortenaar, Neil ten	New National and Post-Colonial Literatures: An Introduction by Bruce King, ed.	July	176
Leahy, David	L'État de culture: Généalogie discursive des politiques culturelles québécoises by Martin Allor and Michelle Gagnon	Oct.	198
 .	Love in a Cold Climate: Queer Belongings in Quebec by Elspeth Probyn	Oct.	198
Loughlin, Marie	Shakespearean Narrative by Rawdon Wilson	Oct.	200
Macrae, Alasdair D. F.	W. B. Yeats: An Anthology of Recent Criticism by G. R. Taneja, ed.	Apr.	181
Marais, Mike	Colonization, Violence, and Narration in White South African Writing: André Brink, Breyten Breytenbach, and J. M. Coetzee by Rosemary Jane Jolly	July	179
Narain, Denise Decaires	Black Women, Writing and Identity: Migrations of the Subject by Carole Boyce Davies	Apr.	183
Orkin, Martin	Performing Nostalgia: Shifting Shakespeare and the Contemporary Past by Susan Bennett	Apr.	186
Perreault, Jeanne	Liberating Literature: Feminist Fiction in America by Maria Lauret	Oct.	203
Querengesser, Neil	As for Me and My Body: A Memoir of Sinclair Ross by Keath Fraser	Oct.	206
 ,	A. J. M. Smith: Canadian Metaphysical by Anne Compton	Apr.	189

Raji-Oyelade, Aderemi	Africa Wo/Man Palava: The Nigerian Novel By Women by Chikwenye O. Ogunyemi	July	182
Saldanha, Louise	Children's Literature & Critical Theory by Jill P. May	Jan.	230
Scott, Steven D.	Irony's Edge: The Theory and Politics of Irony by Linda Hutcheon	July	186
Scraba, Jeff	Explorations in Difference: Law, Culture, and Politics by Jonathan Hart and Richard W. Bauman, eds.	July	189
Stewart, Carole	Cross-Addressing: Resistance, Literature and Cultural Borders by John C. Hawley, ed.	Oct.	208
Thomas, H. Nigel	Bessie Head: Thunder Behind Her Ears— Her Life and Writing by Gillian Stead Eilersen	July	192
Vandervlist, Harry	Ezra Pound, Popular Genres, and the Discourse of Culture by Michael Coyle	Apr.	191
Whalen, Terry	Out of Reach: The Poetry of Philip Larkin by Andrew Swarbrick	Apr.	193

Errata: Kevin D. Hutchings's Article (April 1997: 28.2)

On page 73, last paragraph, six lines from the end of the text of Kevin D. Hutchings's "Writing Commerce and Cultural Progress in Samuel Hearne's A Journey . . . to the Northern Ocean," in ARIEL's April 1997 issue (Volume 28, Number 2), the parenthetical phrase "if ultimately realized" should read "if ultimately unrealized."